
Course details

Course title
Entry Level English: Debating, Reading, Listening and Speaking's

Course code
Q00018633

Course date

Start: 03/09/24
End: 10/12/24

Number of classes
12 sessions

Timetable

Tue 3rd Sep, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 10th Sep, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 17th Sep, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 24th Sep, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 1st Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 22nd Oct, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 5th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 12th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 19th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 26th Nov, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 3rd Dec, 12:30 to 14:30
Tue 10th Dec, 12:30 to 14:30



Tutor
Christine I'Anson

Fee range

Free to £84.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some
materials may be provided in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Bram Longstaffe School (Barrow-in-Furnes
Farm Street
Barrow-in-Furness
LA14 2RX

Level of study
E

Course overview
Debating, Reading, Writing, Speaking and Listening - A basic and practical English
course where learners will learn how to write informal and formal letters and emails.
Develop their reading and writing skills and also their speaking and listening skills.

Course description

Learners will develop their English skills in the form of writing informal and formal
letters and emails. They will also develop their spelling skills when spelling frequently



and infrequently used words.

Learners will be given topics to discuss and debate within the class including the
outcome of the recent general election. They will plan and prepare for a debate
looking at for and against arguments.

What financial support is available?
We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult
learning within reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your
goals then speak to one of our education experts during your enrolment journey.
Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need.

What other support is available?
All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are
designed to be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss
this with the education experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all
we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/skills-work/english-functional-skills/3-
september-entry-level-english-debating-reading


